exidegroup.com Innovation SustainabilityReliability High Performance
Creating the future – the Exide way:
Battery solutions for
commercial vehicles.
The shortcut
to success.
32
Logistics must deliver faster and more reliably than ever. Fleet operators focus on Total Cost of Ownership – every

performance and specific charging curves for AGM,
GEL, and conventional. This ensures an excellent charge
each time. WSC720 is suitable for batteries from 40–500
Ah, and is ideal for the challenges of a modern garage.
Smart tools & accessories:
Exide Performance Dimensions Technical characteristics
Code Capacity Ah CCA A (en) L (mm) H (mm) W (mm) Polarity Hold down Container Box & lid color
GEL PRO
ED2103T 210 800 518 240 274 Pol.3 - D06 Black
ED2103 210 1030 518 240 274 Pol.3 - D06 Black
EFB PRO
EE1403 140 800 513 223 189 Pol.3 - D04 Black*
EE1853 185 1100 513 223 223 Pol.3 - D05 Black*
EE2353 235 1200 518 240 274 Pol.3 - D06 Black*
SHD PRO
EF1202 120 870 349 235 175 Pol.0 B1 D02 Black*
EF1250 125 850 349 285 175 Pol.0 - D03 Black*
EF1251 125 850 349 285 175 Pol.1 - D03 Black*
EF1453 145 900 513 223 189 Pol.3 - D04 Black*
EF1523 152 1130 513 223 189 Pol.3 - D04 Black
EF1723 172 1390 513 223 223 Pol.3 - D05 Black
EF1853 185 1150 513 223 223 Pol.3 - D05 Black*
EF2353 235 1300 518 240 274 Pol.3 - D06 Black*
EF2353+ 235 1450 518 240 274 Pol.3 - D06 Black
HD PRO
EG1100 110 750 349 235 175 Pol.0 - D02 Black
EG1101 110 750 349 235 175 Pol.1 - D02 Black
EG1102 110 750 349 235 175 Pol.0 B1 D02 Black
EG110B 110 950 330 240 173 Pol.9 - G31 Black
EG1203 120 680 513 223 189 Pol.3 - D04 Black
EG1206 120 680 510 225 175 Pol.4 B3 D08 Black
EG1250 125 760 349 285 175 Pol.0 - D03 Black
EG1353 135 1000 514 210 218 Pol.3 - DB9 Black
EG1355 135 1000 514 210 175 Pol.3 B3 DB8 Black
EG1402 140 900 508 205 175 Pol.0 B1 ATM Black
EG1403 140 800 513 223 189 Pol.3 - D04 Black
EG1406 140 800 510 225 175 Pol.4 B3 D08 Black
EG145A 145 1000 360 240 253 Pol.6 - F21 Black
EG1553 155 900 513 223 223 Pol.3 - D05 Black
EG1803 180 1000 513 223 223 Pol.3 - D05 Black
EG1806 180 1000 510 225 218 Pol.4 B3 D09 Black
EG2253 225 1200 518 240 274 Pol.3 - D06 Black
EG2254 225 1200 518 240 274 Pol.4 - D06 Black
* Lid/box color change from grey to black
The world is changing.